
NELP Drop-in sessions 2025 

These sessions are an opportunity to come along and ask questions, share experiences or gain advice 
to support you in your work. These sessions are completely optional, and the content will be led by the 
needs of those who attend. 

 
Some of the sessions will be more focused around a topic relevant to the evaluation cycle or activities 
with others being much more flexible in terms of content. If you would like more information on a 
specific topic, please do feel free to get in touch with us at nelp@shu.ac.uk in advance and we 
will prepare something for the upcoming session. 

 
Please do share the dates below with colleagues who would benefit from attending a session. 

The session dates and information are as follows: 

Date Time Session content Meeting link 

Wednesday 29th January 2-3.30pm Process Learning Join the meeting now 

Wednesday 26th February 2-3.30pm Non-specific drop-in Join the meeting now 

Wednesday 26th March 2-3.30pm Non-specific drop-in Join the meeting now 

April  No session - National 
learning events taking 
place. 

 

Wednesday 21st May 2-3.30pm Non-specific drop-in Join the meeting now 

Wednesday 25th June 2-3.30pm Non-specific drop-in Join the meeting now 

Wednesday 30th July 2-3.30pm CCA Survey Join the meeting now 

Wednesday 27th August 2-3.30pm Non-specific drop-in Join the meeting now 

Monday 8th September 2-3.30pm CCA Survey Join the meeting now 

Wednesday 24thSeptember 2-3.30pm CCA Survey Join the meeting now 

Monday 29th September 2-3.30pm CCA Survey Join the meeting now 

Tuesday 7th October 2-3.30pm CCA Survey Join the meeting now 

Wednesday 26th November 2-3.30pm Non-specific drop-in Join the meeting now 

December  No session - Christmas 
holidays. 

 

 

For any queries or comments on the above please contact the team at nelp@shu.ac.uk . 
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